
Got 

nung S SInghji Ina 
(MS) 

NANDED 

SGGS Institute of Engineering and Technology, Nanded 

Following candidates are shortlisted for the interview to be conducted for the post of 
Assistant Professor in the Department of Civil Engineering on 27/08/2023 and 
28/08/2023 at 09:00 AM onwards in the institute. Interviews of candidates from Serial 
Number 01 to 55 are Scheduled on 27/08/2023. Interviews of candidates from Serial 
Number 56 to 98 are Scheduled on 28/08/2023. 
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11 Bhagoji Gangadhar Ranvir 

23 

26 

Name 
Akshaykumar Motilal Bhoi 

27 

Arote Anl Sayalu 

28 

Avhad Pravin Vijay 
Balve Pranita Narayan 

30 

Band Nikhil R. 

31 

Banore Shubham G. 

32 

Bansode Shruti Pravin 
Bansode Tejas Mahendra 
Bembade Nikhil Shrihari 
Bhagat Chandrahekhar 
Devendra 

34 

19 Dhadse Gaurav D. 
20 Dhole Kunal 

Bhatkar Tejas P 
Bobade Sudarshan Sampatrao 

21 Dhone Pavan Bhaskar 

Bobalade Abhishek C. 

22 Dhule Jitesh Jagannath 
Dinesh Maroti Pandit 

Chandrashekhar D Wagh 
Chavan Pratik Ramrao 

24 Ghongade Manojkumar D 

Chitkeshwar Anup Krushnarao 

25 Girish S. Deshmukh 

Deore Pratik Vilas 

29 Ingle Prachi Vinod 

Hajare Prathamesh Avinash 
Halbandge Sandeep Devrao 

Hashmi Syed Suhel Ahmed 

Jadhav Kavita C. 
Jadhav Mangesh Shivaji 
Jadhav Prajakta 

33 Jamdade Kapil Gangadhar 
Kadam Rajesh Maroti 

35 Kamble Abhilash Sopanrao 

Direcor 

Shrl GuruGobind Singbjt Instç tute ol 
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ANDED 

36 
37 

38 

39 
40 

44 

45 

41 Kulkarni Prabhunath Balbhimrao 

46 

42 Laxman M. Bhoyewar 

47 

43 Lingayat Prashant Shalikram 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

55 

56 

48 Mene Pranav Pramod 

57 

58 

59 

60 
61 

62 
63 

Kamble Shashikant Gopal 

54 Omkar Anil Powar 

Kelkar Pravin Vijay 
Khandare Unmesh Manikrao 

68 

Konale Balasaheb A. 

69 

Korpe Sneha A 

70 

71 

73 

Mahesh R Gadekar 

74 

Mali Pankaj R. 

75 

Mamta D. Kapgate 
Medhe Twinkal Sunil 

More Shubham Ramesh 

Morkhande Samadhan Ganpat 
Mufiturrahemanwahed N. 
Shaikhdar 

Narayan Anandrao Dakhore 
Navale Vaishali Baban 

Padvi Prafulla Rohidas 
Padwekar Karishma Gautam 

64 Qureshi Taqweem Begum 

Paikrao Rahul K. 

65 Rahane Akshay Bharat 

Pandit Rahul D. 

66 Rahul Dasrao Rathod 

Pardeshi Rahul Tarachand 

67 Rajani Jagannath Vyawahare 

Parekar Samyak 
Patil Kushal J. 

Phulpagar Sanju Ramesh 
Pujari Atul B 

Rajeshwarreddy Rajareddy 
Alurwad 

Rangari Vinay Ashok 

72 Ratnaparkhi Ajay Ashokrao 

Ranwalkar Ashish V. 
Rathod Laxman Kashiram 

Raunak M. Prushty 
Rushikesh R. Badnakhe 

Saudagar Asim Sarfaraj 
Rahimoddin 

76 Sawalkar Nitin Tukaram 
Director 

Shri Guru Gobind Singb<! Ins t tute ol 
Bngineerlng & Technology, Nander 



Gobing, Singhji Ing SGGS Institute of Engineering and Technology, Nanded 

WANDED 

Date: 26/08/2023 

77 Shaikh Mubashshir Maheboob 
Shambharkar Rakesh D. 
Shantanu Kharode 

78 

79 
80 Shinde Kishor Bandu 
81 

82 
83 

84 
85 

86 

87 

89 

Shinde Atul Sukhadevrao 
Shinde Bhushan H. 

88 Thorat Vishal Sahebrao 

Ukirde Tushar Deelip 

94 

Shinde Vishal Baburao 

Shivanshu Shekhar 

95 

Sitawar Pranjali Prakash 
Swami Shivprasad 
Tryambakappa 

90 Veena Maroti Suryawanshi 
91 Vikram Singh 

Tambe Yogesh H. 

92 Vyawahare Rutuja Raju 
93 Waghmare Sushant Vilas 

Wanare Ram Subhasrao 
Yennawar Rushikesh R. 

97 
96 Yeramwar Chaitali Vijaykumar 

Yogesh Janardhan Barokar 
98 Zeehan Adib Ahmed 

Directór 
Shrt Guru Gobind Singbji Institute o! 
8ngineering & Technology, Nanded 
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